3/3/2008

gid LastName

346 TEST

401 LANDL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($239.13)

($239.13)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($13.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($197145)  ($115.76)

($1,971.45)  ($129.26)

#Paids/'Void

77

79

Handle Net Handle
$13.50 $0.00
$1,848.08 $1,732.32
$1,861.58 $1,732.32

$0.00

$0.00

168

170



