Drawer Report OR

3/3/2008

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
	346 TEST	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.50)	2	\$13.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	2
	401 LANDL	(\$239.13)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,971.45)	(\$115.76)	77	\$1,848.08	\$1,732.32	\$0.00	168
Totals:		(\$239.13)			(\$1,971.45)	(\$129.26)	79	\$1,861.58	\$1,732.32		170